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DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee

Man

P.D. 43

Berkshire
District

«Z
j: o

Adams
Alford
Becket
Cheshire
Clarksburg
Dalton
Florida
Gt. Barrington ..

Hancock
Hinsdale
Lanesborough
Lee
Lenox
New Ashford
NORTH ADAMS
Peru
PITTSFIELD
Richmond
Savoy
Stockbridge
Tyringham
Washington
W. Stockbridge
Williamstown
Windsor

Totals

745
25
26
180
99
453
48

161
18
78
67

156
221
11

1105
29

1830
98
25

143
14
37
71

512
40

6192

358
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DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee— Continued

Man

Cape, Plymouth
and Islands

District

Barnstable
Bourne
Brewster
Chatham
Chilmark
Dennis
Eastham
Edgartown
Falmouth
Gay Head
Gosnold
Harwich
Marion
Mashpee
Nantucket
Oak Bluffs .

Orleans
Plymouth
Provincetown
Sandwich
Tisbury
Truro
Wareham
Wellfleet
West Tisbury
Yarmouth

Totals

s2f
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DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee— Continued

Man

69

Second Essex
District

BEVERLY 2128
DANVERS:

Precincts 1, 2, 3, 5, 7 1047
PEABODY 3332
SALEM 3672
Totals 10179

o

<
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DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee— Continued

Man

Second Essex
and Middlesex

District



P.D. 43

DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee

Man

Continued

71

Hampden
District Q3
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P.D. 43

DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee— Continued

Man

First Middlesex
District

Ashby
Dracut
Dunstable
Groton
LOWELL
Pepperell
Townsend
Tyngsborough
Westford

Totals

22
766
19
24

3469
106
26
97

210
4739

10
241

7
12

1223
40
21
36
79

1669

62

87
238
46
398
591
361
223
85

412
2441

en

22
1502
29
57

5755
125
40

200
441
8171

o
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DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee — Continued

Man

Fourth Middlesex
District

Arlington
Lexington:

Precincts 1, 2, 3, 5

MEDFORD:
Ward 6

Winchester
WOBURN

Totals
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DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee — Continued

Man

Second Middlesex
and Norfolk

District
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DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee — Continued

Man

75

Middlesex and
Worcester District

Acton
Ayer
Berlin
Bolton
Boxborough
Concord
Harvard
Hudson
Littleton
MARLBOROUGH
Maynard
Northborough
Shirley
Stow
Sudbury

Totals

<"E
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DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee

Man

Continued

Norfolk and
Suffolk
District s°

<£

BOSTON:
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DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee— Continued

Man

Second Suffolk
District

-1 I

So gQ <

BOSTON:
Ward 4. Ward 8, Precincts 3, 4, 5, 7. Ward 9.

Ward 10, Precincts 1, 2, 5, 6, 7. Ward 11,

Precincts 1, 2, 3. Ward 12. Ward 13, Precincts 1,

2, 4. Ward 14. Ward 18, Precincts 2, 3 I486 — 7855 934

Totals 14g6 — 7855 9341

Suffolk, Essex
and Middlesex

District

CHELSEA 2228

EVERETT 3040

REVERE 3736

Saugus 1801

Totals 10805

o
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DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee

Man

Continued

P.D. 43

First Suffolk
and Norfolk

District
1

1°

as

BOSTON:
Wards 10. Precincts

3, 4, 8, 9. Ward 11.

Precincts 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,

10. Wards 19, 20
Dedham
Westwood
Totals

5898
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DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee — Continued

Man

Second Worcester c 3
District U 3
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DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee— Continued

Man

P.D. 43

Worcester and
Norfolk
District UT3

ag


